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Description

200306120003
67860

06/12/2003
08:42:00

ROBERTS
JAMES E

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

200303070001
41070

03/07/2003
12:23:00

ROBERTS
JAMES E

Grantee DEEDS TURPIN,
TOMMY E
EXECUTOR

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200305160003
07840

05/16/2003
02:31:00

ROBERTS
JAMES E

Grantor DEEDS BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


