Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= ROBERTS JAMES E; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200306120003 67860	06/12/2003 08:42:00	ROBERTS JAMES E	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
200303070001 41070	03/07/2003 12:23:00	ROBERTS JAMES E	Grantee	DEEDS	TURPIN, TOMMY E EXECUTOR						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200305160003 07840	05/16/2003 02:31:00	ROBERTS JAMES E	Grantor	DEEDS	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST